Table 1/1
EuroPoll Survey November/December 2011
Q1: To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements concerning the introduction of a financial transaction tax?

A financial transaction tax is the right way to ensure that the banking sector shares its responsibility for the economic crisis
Base: All Respondents

PARTY ACCESSION GENDER REGION DOB Core Group
2004/2007 West | Nordic/ | Mediter East Before 1950 After

Total EPP | PASD | ALDE | Other Core | Enlargement Male Female ern_|Northern | ranean emn 1950 | -1960 1960 Yes No

Unweighted Total 101 37 19 12 33 76 25 78 23 22 3 26 22 23 33 45 20 81

Weighted Total 101 37 26 11 27 73 28 66 35 33 18 24 26 24 39 38 16 85
100% 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%  100% 100%  100%  100% 100%  100%

Agree strongly (2.0) 38 10 18 3 7 32 6 21 17 16 6 10 6 8 17 13 4 34
38% 28% 70% 27% 25% 43% 23% 32% 49% 48% 33% 42% 25% 36% 44% 33% 24% 41%

Agree (1.0) 21 1 4 3 3 12 9 15 6 6 2 4 9 6 7 8 6 15
21% 30% 15% 30% 12% 17% 33% 23% 18% 18% 14% 16% 36% 27% 18% 21% 40% 18%

Disagree (1.0) 22 10 3 1 8 12 10 15 7 2 4 7 9 1 12 9 3 19
22% 27% 14% 6% 30% 17% 36% 22% 21% % 20% 30% 34% 6% 30% 23% 17% 23%

Disagree strongly (-2.0) 11 * - 2 9 10 1 10 2 3 5 2 1 5 2 5 2 9
11% 1% - 17% 33% 14% 4% 15% 4% 10% 29% 8% 3% 20% 4% 13% 14% 1%

Don’t know 5 3 * 1 - 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 4
5% 9% 2% % - 5% 4% 6% 2% % 5% 4% 2% 5% 3% 5% 6% 4%

Not stated 3 2 - 1 - 3 - 1 2 3 - - - 1 - 2 - 3
3% 5% - 13% - 5% - 2% 6% 10% - - - 6% - 5% - 4%

AGREE 60 21 22 6 10 44 16 36 23 22 8 14 16 15 24 21 10 49
59% 58% 85% 57% 37% 60% 57% 55% 67% 66% 46% 58% 60% 63% 62% 54% 63% 58%

DISAGREE 33 10 3 3 17 22 11 24 9 6 9 9 10 6 13 14 5 28
33% 27% 14% 23% 63% 31% 40% 37% 25% 17% 49% 38% 37% 26% 35% 36% 31% 33%

Mean Score 1.05 1.31 1.7 .70 26 1.02 1.13 87 1.39 1.20 44 1.19 1.16 72 1.33 94 .80 1.10

Std Deviation 1.23 55 46 1.56 1.67 1.37 a7 1.34 91 1.31 1.71 1.09 .73 1.58 87 1.30 1.29 1.22

Std Error A27 .097 109 492 290 164 161 .158 199 .309 312 223 .160 .352 154 203 297 142
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A financial transaction tax will make Europe’s banking sector less competitive worldwide
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EuroPoll Survey November/December 2011
Q1: To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements concerning the introduction of a financial transaction tax?

Table 2/1

PARTY ACCESSION GENDER REGION DOB Core Group
2004/2007 West | Nordic/ | Mediter East | Before 1950 After
Total EPP | PASD | ALDE | Other Core | Enlargement Male Female ern_|Northern | ranean emn 1950 | -1960 1960 Yes No
101 37 19 12 33 76 25 78 23 22 3 26 22 23 33 45 20 81
101 37 26 11 27 73 28 66 35 33 18 24 26 24 39 38 16 85
100% 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%  100% 100%  100%  100% 100%  100%
15 2 3 11 10 5 10 5 2 6 2 5 4 3 8 3 12
15% 4% 23% 39% 14% 17% 15% 15% 5% 35% 10% 17% 15% 8% 21% 21% 14%
22 7 3 6 5 15 7 16 6 8 4 5 6 3 10 9 6 16
22% 20% 14% 53% 19% 21% 25% 25% 17% 23% 23% 19% 23% 14% 24% 24% 39% 19%
35 18 1 * 6 22 13 24 10 11 3 8 13 5 20 10 4 31
34% 49% 42% 4% 20% 30% 46% 37% 30% 33% 18% 32% 49% 20% 52% 25% 25% 36%
17 3 10 - 4 17 - 8 9 8 3 7 7 4 7 2 15
17% 9% 38% - 16% 24% - 13% 26% 24% 16% 27% 28% 10% 18% 15% 18%
8 4 2 1 1 5 3 6 2 1 1 3 3 3 2 2 8
8% 12% 6% % 4% 6% 12% 8% % 4% 5% 12% 11% 15% 6% 6% 9%
4 2 1 * 4 - 2 2 3 * 2 2 4
4% 5% 13% 2% 5% - 3% 6% 10% 3% 8% 5% 5%
37 9 3 9 16 25 12 26 11 9 10 7 10 7 13 17 10 28
37% 24% 14% 76% 58% 35% 42% 39% 32% 28% 58% 29% 40% 29% 32% 46% 59% 32%
52 21 20 * 10 39 13 33 19 19 6 14 13 1 24 17 7 46
52% 58% 80% 4% 37% 54% 46% 50% 56% 58% 34% 59% 49% 48% 62% 44% 41% 54%
58 72 -22 1.29 90 35 1.19 74 .28 21 85 20 1.19 A2 77 62 74 .54
1.33 1.00 1.50 48 1.42 1.48 40 1.18 1.55 1.44 1.43 1.53 A1 1.68 1.00 1.42 1.28 1.35
140 A77 .365 152 254 178 .088 A41 .348 .330 .266 319 .093 407 A79 219 285 161
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EuroPoll Survey November/December 2011
Q1: To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements concerning the introduction of a financial transaction tax?

A financial transaction tax will be welcomed by my constituents
Base: All Respondents

Table 3/1

PARTY ACCESSION GENDER REGION DOB Core Group
2004/2007 West | Nordic/ | Mediter East Before 1950 After

Total EPP | PASD | ALDE | Other Core | Enlargement Male Female ern_|Northern | ranean emn 1950 | -1960 1960 Yes No

Unweighted Total 101 37 19 12 33 76 25 78 23 22 3 26 22 23 33 45 20 81

Weighted Total 101 37 26 11 27 73 28 66 35 33 18 24 26 24 39 38 16 85
100% 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%  100% 100%  100%  100% 100%  100%

Agree strongly (2.0) 34 15 1 2 7 29 5 23 11 18 4 8 5 6 13 15 5 29
34% 41% 41% 16% 25% 40% 18% 34% 33% 54% 21% 32% 19% 25% 34% 39% 34% 34%

Agree (1.0) 28 10 10 4 4 18 10 16 12 7 4 7 10 7 13 8 5 23
27% 26% 39% 38% 15% 24% 37% 24% 34% 22% 20% 28% 39% 29% 34% 20% 32% 27%

Disagree (1.0) 18 5 3 2 7 12 6 12 7 3 4 6 5 3 8 7 3 15
18% 14% 14% 20% 27% 17% 22% 18% 19% 10% 23% 24% 19% 11% 21% 19% 22% 17%

Disagree strongly (-2.0) 8 1 - * 7 7 1 6 2 - 5 3 1 3 1 5 2 6
8% 2% - 3% 26% 10% 3% 9% % - 28% 10% 3% 12% 2% 12% 13% %

Don’t know 9 4 2 1 2 4 6 8 1 1 1 1 5 4 3 2 9
9% 12% 6% 1% % 5% 20% 13% 2% 4% 7% 6% 20% 16% 8% 5% 1%

Not stated 3 2 - 1 - 3 - 1 2 3 - - - 1 2 3
3% 5% - 13% - 5% - 2% 6% 10% - - - 6% - 5% 4%

AGREE 62 24 20 6 11 47 15 39 23 25 7 15 15 13 27 22 1 51
61% 67% 80% 53% 40% 64% 55% 58% 67% 75% 41% 60% 58% 54% 69% 58% 65% 61%

DISAGREE 27 6 3 3 15 20 7 18 9 3 9 8 6 6 9 12 6 21
26% 16% 14% 23% 53% 27% 25% 27% 25% 10% 52% 34% 22% 24% 23% 31% 35% 25%

Mean Score 1.10 1.41 1.44 1.09 43 1.10 1.12 1.08 1.14 1.63 32 1.01 1.12 84 1.31 1.03 .95 1.14

Std Deviation 1.11 .76 51 a7 1.60 1.21 .76 1.18 1.00 49 1.63 117 .78 1.35 .70 1.30 1.26 1.08

Std Error 118 136 123 256 288 145 178 144 218 113 .303 240 195 .329 128 202 282 131
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EuroPoll Survey November/December 2011
Q1: To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements concerning the introduction of a financial transaction tax?

I would support the introduction of a Europe-wide financial transaction tax
Base: All Respondents

Table 4/1

PARTY ACCESSION GENDER REGION DOB Core Group
2004/2007 West | Nordic/ | Mediter East Before 1950 After

Total EPP | PASD | ALDE | Other Core | Enlargement Male Female ern_|Northern | ranean emn 1950 | -1960 1960 Yes No

Unweighted Total 101 37 19 12 33 76 25 78 23 22 3 26 22 23 33 45 20 81

Weighted Total 101 37 26 11 27 73 28 66 35 33 18 24 26 24 39 38 16 85
100% 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%  100% 100%  100%  100% 100%  100%

Agree strongly (2.0) 40 16 14 3 7 37 3 24 16 22 5 1 3 12 15 13 5 35
40% 44% 55% 27% 25% 51% 12% 37% 45% 66% 26% 44% 12% 51% 38% 35% 32% 41%

Agree (1.0) 18 7 6 1 4 8 10 13 5 2 2 4 10 1 10 8 5 13
18% 20% 25% % 13% 1% 35% 19% 15% % 13% 16% 37% 3% 25% 20% 32% 15%

Disagree (1.0) 14 6 3 3 2 5 8 7 7 - 1 6 7 * 10 3 * 14
14% 16% 14% 26% 6% % 31% 10% 21% - 4% 23% 29% 2% 26% 9% 2% 16%

Disagree strongly (-2.0) 16 1 2 13 14 2 12 4 3 8 3 1 5 2 9 5 11
16% 2% 20% 46% 19% 6% 18% 1% 10% 47% 11% 5% 22% 6% 22% 28% 13%

Don’t know 9 4 2 1 2 5 5 8 1 2 1 1 4 3 2 3 1 8
9% 12% 6% % 8% 6% 17% 13% 2% % 7% 6% 16% 15% 6% 9% 6% 10%

Not stated 4 2 1 * 4 - 2 2 3 * 2 2 4
4% 5% 13% 2% 5% - 3% 6% 10% 3% 8% 5% 5%

AGREE 58 23 20 4 11 45 13 37 21 24 7 15 13 13 24 21 10 48
58% 64% 80% 33% 38% 62% 46% 56% 60% 73% 39% 60% 49% 54% 63% 55% 63% 57%

DISAGREE 30 7 3 5 14 20 10 19 11 3 9 8 9 6 12 12 5 25
29% 18% 14% 46% 52% 27% 37% 28% 32% 10% 51% 34% 34% 23% 31% 31% 31% 29%

Mean Score 92 145 1.59 57 -25 92 93 79 1.14 1.42 -27 1.12 .95 82 1.23 64 44 1.02

Std Deviation 1.45 a7 50 1.66 1.86 1.60 .90 1.54 1.26 1.34 1.89 1.25 .88 1.83 .95 1.64 1.71 1.38

Std Error 155 139 122 524 345 194 207 190 275 317 .358 .256 213 443 A71 262 .392 167
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Summary table of mean scores
Base: All Respondents

Unweighted Total
Weighted Total

A financial transaction tax is the right way to ensure
that the banking sector shares its responsibility for
the economic crisis

A financial transaction tax will make Europe’s
banking sector less competitive worldwide

A financial transaction tax will be welcomed by my
constituents

| would support the introduction of a Europe-wide
financial transaction tax
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EuroPoll Survey November/December 2011
Q1: To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements concerning the introduction of a financial transaction tax?

Table 5/1

PARTY ACCESSION GENDER REGION DOB Core Group
2004/2007 West | Nordic/ | Mediter East | Before 1950 After

Total EPP | PASD | ALDE [ Other Core | Enlargement Male Female ern_|Northern | ranean emn 1950 | -1960 1960 Yes No
101 37 19 12 33 76 25 78 23 22 31 26 22 23 33 45 20 81
101 37 26 11 27 73 28 66 35 33 18 24 26 24 39 38 16 85
100% 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%  100% 100%  100%  100% 100%  100%
1.05 1.31 1.71 70 26 1.02 1.13 87 1.39 1.20 44 1.19 1.16 72 1.33 .94 .80 1.10

.58 72 -22 1.29 .90 35 1.19 .74 28 21 85 20 1.19 A2 a7 62 .74 .54
1.10 1.41 1.44 1.09 43 1.10 1.12 1.08 1.14 1.63 .32 1.01 1.12 84 1.31 1.03 .95 1.14

92 1.45 1.59 57 -.25 92 93 .79 1.14 1.42 -27 1.12 .95 82 1.23 .64 44 1.02
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